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Name:
Release (A) :

POS
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NAME

Flamish Br/29
Flamish Bros.
Jasper Rid/35
Pat Arabia/26
Pat Arabia
Ryan Carte/33
Ryan Carter
Phillies F/12
Sewall/5

Lou Palink/32
Lou Palinkas
AJ Loft/24
Roy Ritter/40
Roy Ritter
BAAK/32

Adam Koros/32
Adam Koros
AAK

Jasper Ridge
AJ Loft
Silver Hil/21
Sawka Loft/5
Silver Hill
Sawka Loft
Don Hess/20

N Lebresco/33
N Lebresco
Jim Heiser/21
Phillies Flye
Don Hess
Renninger F/5
Double D L/22
Sewall
Renninger Fam
PoppyJdohn /31
Jim Heiser
Double D Loft
Jim Poe/10
PoppyJohn Lof
DJ Loft/31

DJ Loft
M.Butler/3
M.Butler
L.G.-Pol L/15
L.G.-Pol Lesz
Woodall Lof/7
Jim Poe

B Herr/10

B Herr
Woodall Loft
Father and/10
Ernie Garr/30

07:45 Birds:
Weather (Rel) SUNNY, CAIM, 40 degrees

574

BAND NUMBER

1143
7028
643
3421
413
2084
2346
50¢8
460
6706
362
15
551
571
1250
1507
1227
1428
1196
52
321
3270
3506
6538
410
5397
29
27
494
1408
1014
91.0.L
323
s,
250,
431
1967
5
669
17
4155
1166
6612
896
900
497
47
7038
46
495
6380
3814

LE
AU
1B
18I
Lk
LH
Tk
TH
By
AU
TE
IE
313
ek
LE
1.k
1
B
Lk
1E
1E
19hs
TE
IF
TE
IE
fIH
i
IF
LE
duff
LB
IE
JB
B
IE
IF
i
D
TFE
1F
iy
LE
LB
LB
A5,
B8 34
IF
LE
Lk
LE
L

22
2
2.2
2
Sl
21
2.1
21
22
21
22
22
ok
21
22
2.2
20
22
22
27
1.9
27
20
21
20
20
2
22
22
22
21
18
2.2
21
27
21
20
20
20
20
23
22
22
22
70
20
20
22
20
20
22
21

SUBURBAN COMBINE
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

LPM
VITA
MH
PHX
LPM
NPC
NPC
PHX
MH
VITA
JEKMA
AGM
MH
MH
NPR
WvC
NPR
WvC
LPM
AGM
ERP
NPR
ERP
VITA
NAF
LPM
NICK
MH
HHC
NPR
NAF
PHX
JKMA
NPR
RPC
MH
PHX
WC
REC
GOLD
PHX
WCE
PHX
NPR
NPR
WC
WCF
PHX
WCF
WC
PHX
PHX

27

CLR
BB
BB
DC
BB
BC
BB

BC
BEWFE
BB
BC
DC
BC
PEN
BC
BC
BC
BC
OPWF
BB
BLCK
RC
BLUE
RC
SLTE
BC
BB
BEWE
BB
BBWE
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BC
BBWE
BB
DC
BC
BC
BB
BC
DC
GRYZ
BLK
BB
BC
SPL
BB
BC
DC
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0ld Bird Race
Lofts: :
(Arr) SUNNY

ARRIVAL
09:00:10
092000515
0919243
09:18:18
09:18:20
09:39:39
09:39:42
09:03:45
0%re: 271
09:28:19
09:28:19
092704
09:15:20
091530
09:45:39
09:45:41
09:45:42
09:45:44
08:22:04
09:28:23
094950
0929534
09:48:10
09:29:50
09:44:52
09:20:37
09:20:39
09:22:01
09:06:39
09:46:11
Q830456
0932242
08zl Lels
09:31:19
093051
0 959 e 3
09:24:46
0923559
09% 3318
09 1237
09:13:28
09:20:17
09522207
09:59:30
10:02:07
09:14:13
D9z 42254
09:36:25
09:44:06
09: 23553
D9 575 22
B8: 529

Station: CARLISLE,

04/30/23-21:41
Page 1

Flown: 04/24/2023

, W 3 MPH, 54 degrees

MILES
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2
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ol
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282
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o7
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20
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80.

27
2l

874
49.

31
725
Ll
309

549
15
726
10
189
10

555
098

TOWIN
00.00
00.04
04.06
04.04
04.06
05 1.2
0515
U3. 56
04.05
05.40
05.41
05:51
Q5. 13
5. 23
07.37
07.39
07 .35
07.41
06.27
07.10
08.37
07.31
0857
07.47
08.54
Q7 .22
07.24
07.57
06.50
10.13
10.43
(9% 55
08.57
1,07
11 5 1.8
11.06
11,59
1200
13.44
14.07
14.58
19,689
20 . 59
30.27
33.03
20 .52
30.56
29.14
36. 95
3k, 32
43.08
40.10

YPM
588
914
1.93
461

171
1A
1643.
ledz.
1642,021
1639.486
1638.843
1631.675
1631053
1623.134
1:623.056
1618.920
1618.315
1615384
1609.150
1008.617
1608.528
1608.128
1603.220
1598.381
1:584.. 002
] 508925
1592680
1588.870
1589.834
1585.083
1584.448
1582.553
1573.694
L5% 2060
15432653
1543135
1.538...885
1.53+..895
1534.174
1527.703
1511198
1509261
1499.541
1440.785
1426.941
1372.369
1346.489
1328.720
1303.428
1296.5H94
1266.966
1266..713
1184.995
1169.841
1159855
954.951

PA

BT
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
80
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
e
70
69
68
677
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
95
54
5.3
52
B
50
49



53 Ernie Garrett 3818 IF 21 PHX BB C 09:21:48

M-MHC BIRDS 219 LOFTS 8 FLAMISH BROS 1717.588
X-PHX BIRDS 225 LOFTS 12 PAT ARABIA 1642 .461
N-NPR BIRDS 134 LOFTS 7 ARK 1609.150

2{ 30

46.30

892.547
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